December 10, 2013

WASC Senior College and University Commission
ACCREDITATION REVIEW TEAM ROSTER
Brigham Young University-Hawalii
55-220 Kulanui Street
Laie, Oahu, HI 96762
Ph. 808-675-3211

Date of Review: March 5-7, 2014

Team Meeting: 4 pm, March 4
Chief Executive Officer:

Steven C. Wheelwright, President
Office Ph. 808-675-3701
wheelwrights@byuh.edu

WASC Institution Liaison:
Christopher Oberg, Vice President

coberg@wascsenior.org
Office: 510-748-9001 x 315

Cell:  909-730-7933

Team Chair:

Ronald L. Carter
Provost

Loma Linda University
Mailing Address

Loma Linda University
Office of the Provost
Magan Hall 110

11060 Anderson Street
Loma Linda, CA 92350
Office Phone: 909-558-4542
Fax: 909-558-0242
Cell: 909-910-1112
Email: provost@llu.edu
Cc: nnicolas@llu.edu
rcarter@llu.edu

Team Assistant Chair:

Kay Llovio

Professor and Associate Dean
William Jessup University
Mailing Address

William Jessup University

333 Sunset Blvd

Rocklin, CA 95765

Office Phone: 916-577-2212

Type of Review: Special

Accreditation Liaison Officer:

Rose Ram, Associate Academic Vice
President for Assessment and
Accreditation

Office Ph. 808-675-3882
rose.ram@byuh.edu
irene.lesuma@byuh.edu

Visit Liaison:
Christopher Oberg, Vice President

coberg@wascsenior.org
Office: 510-748-9001 x 315

Cell: 909-730-7933



Fax: 916-577-2213

Cell: 408-472-5952

Email: kllovio@jessup.edu
Cc: smaus@jessup.edu



Team Members:

Kristine L. Chase

Professor of Economics and Graduate Business
Saint Mary's College of California
Mailing Address

Saint Mary's College of California
Graduate Business Programs
380 Moraga Road

Moraga, CA 94556

Office Phone: 925- 631-4129
Fax: 925-631-6521

Cell: 925-457-6385

Email: kchase@stmarys-ca.edu
Cc:
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